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Examination Timetable - Summer 2025

Date Start Length Board Component Code Component Title Level Year Groups Cands Venue Invig. ALT/Staff No. Stud. No. Rooms Invig. Rooms

Fri 25 Apr 11:00 00:12 AQA 8688/SH Polish Speaking Test Tier H GCSE/9FC Year 10 1 Interview Room 1 Not Applic.

00:12 AQA 8698/SH Spanish Speaking Test Tier H GCSE/9FC Year 11 35 AG & AF Rooms Not Applic.

00:09 AQA 8698/SF Spanish Speaking Test Tier F GCSE/9FC Year 11 59 AG & AF Rooms Not Applic.

Thu 01 May 09:30 02:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31525H01 Sport - Fitness Training and Programming BTNG/B Sixth Form 7 BG03 2 0 0 0

Fri 02 May 09:30 00:45 EDEXL/KSQ 31619H1A Science Investigation Skills Part A BTNG/B 1

Fri 02 May 09:30 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31619H1B Science Investigation Skills Part B BTNG/B 1

Wed 07 May 09:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCSE BEN0301 Business - Marketing & Finance BTEC/1&2 Year 11 48 BG03 2 ALT 13 5 8 AF01, Community Room, EG05,MFL Office, BG15 Office

Thu 08 May 09:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE BSP0301 Sport - Dev.Fitness Imp.Particip. BTEC/1&2 Year 11 5 BG03 2 2 Main Venue 0

Fri 09 May 09:30 01:45 AQA 8192/1 Sociology Paper 1 GCSE/9FC Year 11 1 Alt. Ed. 0 0 0

Mon 12 May 09:30 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 GCSE/9FC Y11, Y11B, 258 MSH & BG13/14 6 95

Mon 12 May 09:30 02:00 WJEC C720U10-1 English Lit Component 1 - Shakespeare GCSE/9FC Y11 1 Arts Theatre AEN Room 1

Mon 12 May 09:30 01:30 RSA 584001 ICT - ID3IT : U1 Fundamentals of IT CAMX/ID3 Sixth Form 5 SG01 2 ALT 0 0 0

Mon 12 May 13:20 01:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCSE/9FC Year 11 20 BG03 2 ALT 4 2 3 EG05, Interview Room

Tue 13 May 09:30 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1RB0 1B RE - Christianity GCSE/9FC Year 11 9 Community Room 2 3 1 1 AF01 - (2 Remaining in Main Venue) 

Tue 13 May 09:30 02:00 RSA 583501 Business - EC3BUS: U1 the Business Environment CAMX/EC3 Sixth Form 7 BG03 Diff 2 2 0 0  (2 remaining in Main Venue)

Tue 13 May 13:20 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC 23 MSH ALT 0

Tue 13 May 13:20 01:45 AQA 8461/1F Biology Paper 1 Tier F GCSE/9FC 57 MSH & BG13/14 PBE Office ALT & DCE 45

Tue 13 May 13:20 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H GCSE/9DA 68 MSH ALT 8

Tue 13 May 13:20 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F GCSE/9DA 120 MSH ALT 50

Tue 13 May 13:20 01:45 OCR J247/03 Biology A [Gtway] : Paper 3 [Hgh] Wtn GCSE/9FC Year 11 1 Alt. Ed. 0 0 0

Wed 14 May 09:30 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 GCSE/9FC Year 11 118 MSH 4 ALT 36 6 11 BG03, Community Room, AF01, EG05, Arts Theatre, BF08 Office MFL Office

Wed 14 May 13:20 03:00 AQA 7707/1 English Lang and Lit ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 6 0 0 0

Wed 14 May 13:20 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31524H01 Sport - Anatomy and Physiology BTNG/B 10 1 0 0 Remaining in Main Venue

Thu 15 May 09:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1F Maths P1 - Non Calculator [F] GCSE/9FC 160 MSH & BG13/14 ALT & DCE 82

Thu 15 May 09:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1H Maths P1 - Non Calculator [H] GCSE/9FC 106 MSH ALT 15

Thu 15 May 09:30 01:30 OCR J560/01 Mathematics: Paper 1 Fnd Wrtn GCSE/9FC Year 11 1 Alt. Ed. 0 0 0

Thu 15 May 09:30 01:30 AQA 8300/1F Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F GCSE/9FC Year 11 1 Alt. Ed. 0 0 0

Thu 15 May 13:20 01:30 WJEC/GCE 4543UB0-1 Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based L3/L3 33 (2) 3

Thu 15 May 13:20 01:30 RSA 584002 ICT - ID3IT : U2 Global Information CAMX/ID3 6 3

Thu 15 May 15:15 01:30 WJEC/GCE 4543UB0-1 Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based L3/L3 Sixth Form 2 BG03 1 0 0 0

Fri 16 May 09:30 01:00 AQA 8145/1A/B History Paper 1A Option B GCSE/9FC 122 ALT

Fri 16 May 10:30 01:00 AQA 8145/1B/C History Paper 1B Option C GCSE/9FC 123 ALT

Fri 16 May 09:30 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1 H10 13 History - Migrants In Britain GCSE/9FC Year 11 1 Arts Theatre AEN Room

Fri 16 May 09:30 01:30 RSA 583502 Business - EC3BUS: U2 Working in Business CAMX/EC3 3 0 0 0

Fri 16 May 09:30 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 11 1 0 0 Remaining In Main Venue

Mon 19 May 09:30 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC 20 ALT 0

Mon 19 May 09:30 01:45 AQA 8462/1F Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F GCSE/9FC 37 ALT 22

Mon 19 May 09:30 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H GCSE/9DA 68 ALT 8

Mon 19 May 09:30 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F GCSE/9DA 120 ALT 51

Mon 19 May 13:20 01:00 OCR J587/01 PE: Physcl Fctr Affctng Perf Wtn GCSE/9FC Year 11 46 Arts Theatre 3 ALT 7 5 5 BG03, Community Room, EG05, AG07a Office, MFL Office

Tue 20 May 09:30 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 GCSE/9FC Y11, Y11B, 258 MSH & BG13/14 6 ALT & DCE 95

Tue 20 May 09:30 02:30 WJEC/GCSE C720U20-1 English Lit Comp2 Prose and Poetry GCSE/9FC Year 11 1 Arts Theatre AEN Room 1

Tue 20 May 09:30 00:40 EDEXL/KSQ 31617H1C Science - Chemistry BTNG/B Sixth Form 3 SG03 1 2 1 1 SG01

Tue 20 May 13:20 01:30 OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn GCSE/9FC Year 11 20 BG03 2 ALT 4

Tue 20 May 13:20 00:40 EDEXL/KSQ 31617H1B Science - Biology BTNG/B Sixth Form 3 Community Room Diff 2 1

Tue 20 May 13:20 01:45 AQA 8192/2 Sociology Paper 2 GCSE/9FC Year 11 1 Alt. Ed. 0 0 0

Tue 20 May 13:20 01:30 NCFE P002450 Health & Fitness - External Assessment Paper Level 2 Y11, Y11B 15 BG14 & AEN Venues 1 DCE 6 3 3 EG05, AF01, BG15 Office

Wed 21 May 09:30 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A Sixth Form 11 BG03 2 1 0 Same 2 BG03a 

Wed 21 May 09:30 00:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 0 0 0

Wed 21 May 09:30 01:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 0 0 0

Wed 21 May 13:20 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1RB0 2C RE - Islam GCSE/9FC Year 11 9 Community Room 2 3 1 1 AF01 -  (2 - Remaining in Main Venue) 

Wed 21 May 13:20 00:40 EDEXL/KSQ 31617H1P Science - Physics BTNG/B Sixth Form 3 BG03 Diff 2 1 0 0 BG03a (1 Remaining in main Venue) 

EG05, Interview Room2

Year 11 1 MFL Office 1

2

MSH 6

BG03 2

6

MSH

BG03 2

6 14(Inc 2 BASE) 20 (inc 2 BASE
BG03, Community Room, AF01, EG05, MSH Café, Arts Theatre, MFL Office, BG15 Office, 

AG07a Office, Interview Room, BF08 Office, BG13, BG14, PBE Office 

4

Y11, Y11B, Y10B

Sixth Form

Y11, Y11B, & Resits

Sixth Form

Year 11

Sixth Form

Year 11

BG03

MFL Office 1 1 Main Venue 0

A.E.N. VENUE DETAILSEXAMINATION DETAILS

28/04/25 - 

01/05/25
All Day

Sixth Form

2

13 (inc 2 BASE) 20
BG03, Community Room, AF01, EG05,  MSH Café, Arts Theatre, MFL Office, BG15 Office, 

AG07a Office, BF08 Office, Interview Room BG13, BG14
ALT & DCE

34 5 9 Community Room, AF01, EG05, Arts Theatre, AG07a Office, 

BG03, Community Room, AF01, EG05, MSH Café, Arts Theatre, MFL Office, BG15 Office, 

AG07a Office, BF08 Office, Interview Room
1711

2 3 MFL Office, Community Room, (2 Remaining in BG03)

BG03, Community Room, AF01, EG05, MSH Café, Arts Theatre, MFL Office, BG15 Office, 

AG07a Office, BF08 Office, Interview Room,PBE Office, BG13, BG14
14 (inc 3 for BASE) 20 (inc 3 for BASE)

3

13 (inc 2 BASE) 20
BG03, Community Room, AF01, EG05,  MSH Café, Arts Theatre, MFL Office, BG15 Office, 

AG07a Office, BF08 Office, Interview Room BG13, BG14
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Examination Timetable - Summer 2025

Date Start Length Board Component Code Component Title Level Year Groups Cands Venue Invig. ALT/Staff No. Stud. No. Rooms Invig. Rooms

A.E.N. VENUE DETAILSEXAMINATION DETAILS

Thu 22 May 09:30 02:30 AQA 7707/2 English Lang and Lit ADV Paper 2 GCE/A Sixth Form 6 SG01 2 0 0 0

Thu 22 May 09:30 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC 22 MSH ALT 0

Thu 22 May 09:30 01:45 AQA 8463/1F Physics Paper 1 Tier F GCSE/9FC 43 MSH & BG13/14 ALT & DCE 31

Thu 22 May 09:30 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H GCSE/9DA 68 MSH ALT 8

Thu 22 May 09:30 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F GCSE/9DA 120 MSH ALT 51

Thu 22 May 13:20 01:30 NCFE TAHSC Health & Social Care - External Assessment Paper Level 2 Year 11 51 Arts Theatre 2 ALT 21 3 4 BG03, AF01, MFL Office. (14 remaining in Main Venue) 

Fri 23 May 09:30 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 GCSE/9FC Y11, Y11B, Y10B & Resits 277 MSH & BG13/14 PBE Office 6 ALT & DCE
106 15 (inc 3 Base) 20 (inc 3 BASE) 

BG03, Community Room, AF01, EG05, MSH Café, Arts Theatre, MFL Office, Bg15 Office, 

AG07a Office, BF08 Office, Interview Room, BG13, BG14, PBE Office.

Fri 23 May 09:30 02:30 AQA 7042/1K History ADV Paper 1 Option K GCE/A Sixth Form 4 SG01 2 ALT 0 0 0

Mon 02 Jun 09:30 02:30 AQA 7552/1 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 1 GCE/A Sixth Form 3 BG03 2 1 0 0 Remaining in Main Venue

Mon 02 Jun 13:20 01:30 AQA 8236/W Dance Written Paper GCSE/9FC Year 11 10 BG03 2 3 0 0 Remaining in Main Venue

Tue 03 Jun 13:20 00:45 AQA 8688/LH Polish Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC

Tue 03 Jun 13:20 01:00 AQA 8688/RH Polish Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC

Tue 03 Jun 13:20 01:45 WJEC/GCE 4563UB0-1 Food Science & Nutr. Unit 1 External L3/L3 Sixth Form 14 BG03 2 3 0 0 BG03a (2 Remaining in Main Venue) 

Wed 04 Jun 09:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2F Maths P2 - Calculator [F] GCSE/9FC 160 MSH & BG13/14 ALT & DCE 82

Wed 04 Jun 09:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2H Maths P2 - Calculator [H] GCSE/9FC 106 MSH ALT 15

Wed 04 Jun 09:30 01:30 OCR J560/02 Mathematics: Paper 2 Fnd Wrtn GCSE/9FC Year 11 1 Alt. Ed. 0 0 0

Wed 04 Jun 09:30 01:30 AQA 8300/2F Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F GCSE/9FC Year 11 1 Alt. Ed. 0 0 0

Wed 04 Jun 13:20 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 01 Maths - Pure Mathematics 1 GCE/A Sixth Form 4 BG03 2 0 0 0

Thu 05 Jun 09:30 01:00 AQA 8145/2A/C History Paper 2A Option C GCSE/9FC 123 ALT

Thu 05 Jun 10:30 01:00 AQA 8145/2B/C History Paper 2B Option C GCSE/9FC 123 ALT

Thu 05 Jun EDEXL/GCE 1 HI0 B4 History - Early Elizabethan GCSE/9FC

Thu 05 Jun EDEXL/GCE 1HI0 P4 History - Superpower relations GCSE/9FC

Thu 05 Jun EDEXL/GCE 1HI0 2R History - Superpower Elizabethans GCSE/9FC

Thu 05 Jun 13:20 02:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 5 0 0 0

Thu 05 Jun 13:20 01:30 WJEC/GCE 4543UD0-1 Criminology Unit 4: Paper Based L3/L3 9 1 0 0 BG03a

Thu 05 Jun 13:20 01:15 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H GCSE/9FC Year 11 1 MFL Office 1 0 0 0

Fri 06 Jun 09:30 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 GCSE/9FC Y11, Y11B, Y10B & Resits 277 MSH & BG13/14 PBE Office 6 ALT & DCE
106 15 (inc 3 Base) 20 (inc 3 BASE) 

BG03, Community Room, AF01, EG05, MSH Café, Arts Theatre, MFL Office, Bg15 Office, 

AG07a Office, BF08 Office, Interview Room, BG13, BG14, PBE Office.

Fri 06 Jun 13:20 02:30 AQA 7042/2S History ADV Paper 2 Option S GCE/A Sixth Form 4 SG01 2 0 0 0

Fri 06 Jun 13:20 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 GCSE/9FC Year 11 118 MSH 4 ALT 36 6 11 BG03, Community Room, AF01, EG05, Arts Theatre, BF08 Office MFL Office

Mon 09 Jun 09:30 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A Sixth Form 11 BG12 2 1 1 1 SG03

Mon 09 Jun 09:30 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC 23 MSH ALT 0

Mon 09 Jun 09:30 01:45 AQA 8461/2F Biology Paper 2 Tier F GCSE/9FC 57 MSH & BG13/14 PBE Office ALT & DCE 45

Mon 09 Jun 09:30 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H GCSE/9DA 68 MSH ALT 7

Mon 09 Jun 09:30 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F GCSE/9DA 120 MSH ALT 50

Mon 09 Jun 09:30 01:45 OCR J247/04 Biology A [Gtway] : Paper 4 [Hgh] Wtn GCSE/9FC Year 11 1 Alt. Ed. 0 0 0

Mon 09 Jun 11:10 01:30 OCR R093/01 ICT - Crtve Imedia: Imedia Media IND Wtn CNAT/1&2 Y11 - Group 1 (1) 1 EG05 1 1 1 1 EG05

Mon 09 Jun 13:20 01:00 OCR J587/02 PE: Socio-Ctrl Issues Sprt Psych Wtn GCSE/9FC 46 (27) 19 - Arts Theatre ALT 7

Mon 09 Jun 13:20 01:30 OCR R093/01 ICT - Crtve Imedia: Imedia Media IND Wtn CNAT/1&2 35 (18) 18 - Arts Theatre, 6 - BG03 16

Mon 09 Jun 13:20 01:30 WJEC/GCSE E819U10-1 Construction - Built Environment UNIT1 Onscreen WTA/1&2 76 (33) EG01  &  EG03/04/05/06 10 ALT 22

Mon 09 Jun 15:15 01:00 OCR J587/02 PE: Socio-Ctrl Issues Sprt Psych Wtn GCSE/9FC Clash Group 1 (1) 1 EG05 Same 1 1 1 1 EG05

Mon 09 Jun 15:15 01:00 OCR J587/02 PE: Socio-Ctrl Issues Sprt Psych Wtn GCSE/9FC Clash Group 2 (20) 20 BG03 ALT 4 1 1

Mon 09 Jun 15:15 01:30 OCR R093/01 ICT - Crtve Imedia: Imedia Media IND Wtn CNAT/1&2 Clash Group 3 (11) 11 BG03 6 1 2

Mon 09 Jun 15:15 01:00 OCR J587/02 PE: Socio-Ctrl Issues Sprt Psych Wtn GCSE/9FC Clash Group 4 (6) 6 BG03 1 1 1 MFL Office

Tue 10 Jun 09:30 01:30 AQA 7552/2 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 3 0 0 0

Tue 10 Jun 09:30 02:00 AQA 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 4 0 0 0

Tue 10 Jun 09:30 00:45 AQA 8698/LH Spanish Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 35 ALT 3

Tue 10 Jun 09:30 01:00 AQA 8698/RH Spanish Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 35 ALT 3

Tue 10 Jun 09:30 00:35 AQA 8698/LF Spanish Listening Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 59 ALT 13

Tue 10 Jun 09:30 00:45 AQA 8698/RF Spanish Reading Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 59 ALT 13

Tue 10 Jun 09:30 01:30 NCFE TACDC Childcare - External Assessment Paper Level 2 Year 11 33 (7) 26 - Arts Theatre 2 ALT 4 2 2 AF01, Interview Room

Tue 10 Jun 11:00 01:30 NCFE TACDC Childcare - External Assessment Paper Level 2 Year 11 7 7 - BG03 Same 2 1 0 0 Remaining in Main Venue

Tue 10 Jun 13:20 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1H10 31 History - Weimar & Nazi Germany GCSE/9FC Year 11 1 MFL Office 1 0 0 0

Wed 11 Jun 09:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3F Maths P3 - Calculator [F] GCSE/9FC 160 MSH & BG13/14 ALT & DCE 82

Wed 11 Jun 09:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3H Maths P3 - Calculator [H] GCSE/9FC 106 MSH ALT 15

Wed 11 Jun 09:30 01:30 OCR J560/03 Mathematics: Paper 3 Fnd Wrtn GCSE/9FC Year 11 1 Alt. Ed. 0 0 0

Wed 11 Jun 09:30 01:30 AQA 8300/3F Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F GCSE/9FC Year 11 1 Alt. Ed. 0 0 0

BG03, Community Room, EG05, Arts Theatre, AG07a Office, 

MSH 4

6

MFL Office 1 0

6

Year 11 1 Arts Theatre AEN Room

34 5

Same 2

2

6

Year 10 1

Y11, Y11B & Resits

Y11, Y11B & Resits

Year 11

6

Y11, Y11B

Sixth Form

Year 11

Sixth Form

Y11, Y11B, Y10B

Year 11

BG03 2

13 (inc 2 Base)

BG03, Community Room, AF01, EG05, MSH Café, Arts Theatre, MFL Office, BG15 Office, 

AG07a Office, BF08 Office, Interview Room,PBE Office, BG13, BG14

BG03, Community Room, AF01, EG05, MSH Café, Arts Theatre, MFL Office, BG15 Office, 

AG07a Office, Interview Room, BF08 Office, BG13, BG14, PBE Office 

14(Inc 2 BASE) 20 (inc 2 BASE
BG03, Community Room, AF01, EG05, MSH Café, Arts Theatre, MFL Office, BG15 Office, 

AG07a Office, Interview Room, BF08 Office, BG13, BG14, PBE Office 

0

14 (inc 3 for BASE) 20 (inc 3 for BASE)

BG03, Community Room, AF01, EG05, MSH Café, Arts Centre, MFL Office, AG07a Office, 

BF08 Maths Office, Interview Room,  BG13, BG14
19 (Inc 2 Base)

7

0

6
EG05, EG06, Arts Theatre, AG07a Office, MFL Office, BF08 Maths Office, BG15 Office, PBE 

Office

6

09:30 01:50

BG03

AG01, AG02 4

Diff 4

Community Room 2

9

9

MFL Office, AG07a Office, SG01, SG03, BG15 Office, 

14(Inc 2 BASE) 20 (inc 2 BASE
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Examination Timetable - Summer 2025

Date Start Length Board Component Code Component Title Level Year Groups Cands Venue Invig. ALT/Staff No. Stud. No. Rooms Invig. Rooms

A.E.N. VENUE DETAILSEXAMINATION DETAILS

Thu 12 Jun 09:30 01:30 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 GCSE/9FC Year 11 118 MSH 4 ALT 36 6 11 BG03, Community Room, AF01, EG05, Arts Theatre, BF08 Office MFL Office

Thu 12 Jun 13:20 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 02 Maths - Pure Mathematics 2 GCE/A Sixth Form 4 SG03 2 0 0 0

Thu 12 Jun 13:20 01:20 WJEC/GCSE 5409UB0-1 Hosp & Catering Unit 1: Paper New WTA/1&2 Year 11 41 BG03 Diff 2 ALT 16 4 6 Community Room, AF01, EG05, Arts Theatre

Fri 13 Jun 09:30 02:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A Sixth Form 5 SG01 2 0 0 0

Fri 13 Jun 09:30 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC 20 ALT 0

Fri 13 Jun 09:30 01:45 AQA 8462/2F Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F GCSE/9FC 37 ALT 22

Fri 13 Jun 09:30 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H GCSE/9DA 120 ALT 51

Fri 13 Jun 09:30 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F GCSE/9DA 122 ALT 51

Fri 13 Jun 13:20 01:15 AQA 8688/WH Polish Writing Test Tier H GCSE/9FC Year 10 1 MFL Office 1 0 0 0

Mon 16 Jun 09:30 02:00 AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 GCE/A SixthForm 4 SG01 2 0 0 0

Mon 16 Jun 09:30 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC 22 MSH ALT 0

Mon 16 Jun 09:30 01:45 AQA 8463/2F Physics Paper 2 Tier F GCSE/9FC 43 MSH & BG13/14 ALT & DCE 31

Mon 16 Jun 09:30 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H GCSE/9DA 120 MSH ALT 51

Mon 16 Jun 09:30 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F GCSE/9DA 122 MSH ALT 51

Mon 16 Jun 13:20 01:30 AQA 8271/W Music Written Paper GCSE/9FC Year 11 17 Arts Theatre 2 MYK 5 1 1 MFL Office (4 Remaining in Main Venue) 

Tue 17 Jun 09:30 01:15 AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing Test Tier H GCSE/9FC Year 11 35 ALT 3

Tue 17 Jun 09:30 01:00 AQA 8698/WF Spanish Writing Test Tier F GCSE/9FC Year 11 59 ALT 13

Tue 17 Jun 13:20 01:45 WJEC/GCSE C560UA0-1 Foodprp & Ntrition COMP1 Written Princ GCSE/9FC Year 11 55 Arts Theatre 3 ALT 18 9 11 BG03, Community Room, EG05, MFL Office, AG07a Office, Interview Room, MSH Café

Wed 18 Jun 09:30 02:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A Sixth Form 5 Community Room 2 0 0 0

Wed 18 Jun 09:30 02:00 AQA 8552/W Design and Technology Written Paper GCSE/9FC Year 11 22 BG03 Diff 2 ALT 1 0 0 BG03a 

Thu 19 Jun 13:20 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 03 / 31 / 32 Maths - Statistics & Mechanics GCE/A Sixth Form 4 BG03 2 0 0 0

Fri 20 Jun 09:30 02:00 AQA 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3 GCE/A Sixth Form 4 BG03 2 0 0 0

KEY Clash: 13 (2)    13 Sitting (Plus 2 With Clash)

Resolved Clash:  2 Students Re-Scheduled

Exam Invigilator To Supervise Clash Student(s)

Late Finishing Year 11 GCSE Exam

ALT & Staff Support Assigned

Alt. Ed. Exam - Offsite

Year 11 MSH 6

Y11, Y11B 13 (inc 2 Base) 19 (Inc 2 Base)

4 BG03. EG05, Arts Centre, MFL Office

BG03, Community Room, AF01, EG05, MSH Café, Arts Centre, MFL Office, AG07a Office, 

BF08 Maths Office, Interview Room,  BG13, BG14

17
BG03, Community Room, AF01, EG05, Arts Theatre, MFL Office, Bg15 Office, AG07a Office, 

BF08 Office

6

7MSH 4

11
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